
 2026-2027 School Year Calendar

Pinellas Pasco Hillsborough
Teachers Return for Pre-Planning Training: August 3

Monday, August 3, 2026 First Day for Teachers First Day for Teachers First Day for Teachers
Monday, August 10, 2026 Open House Open House Open House
Tuesday, August 11, 2026 First Day for Students First Day for Students First Day for Students

September 21-25 Curriculum Night Curriculum Night Curriculum Night
FTE Survey Week October 5-9

Friday, October 9, 2026 End of Quarter 1 End of Quarter 1 End of Quarter 1

Monday, October 12, 2026 🌀Non Student Day - Mandatory PD
Day

🌀Non Student Day - Mandatory
PD Day

🌀Non Student Day - Mandatory PD
Day

- School
Closed

 - School
Closed  - School

Closed
Friday, December 18, 2026 End of Quarter 2 End of Quarter 2 End of Quarter 2

 - School Closed  - School Closed  - School Closed

Monday, January 4, 2027 🌀Non Student Day 🌀Non Student Day 🌀Non Student Day
Tuesday, January 5, 2027 Back to School Back to School Back to School

FTE Survey Week Feb 1-7

Friday, February 12, 2027 🌀Non Student Day - Mandatory PD
Day

🌀Non Student Day - Mandatory
PD Day

🌀  Florida State Fair - Non Student
Day -                       Mandatory PD

Day

Monday, March 1, 2027 —-- —-- Strawberry Festival - Non Student
Day

Friday, March 12, 2027 End of Quarter 3 —-- End of Quarter 3
Friday, March 19, 2027 —-- End of Quarter 3 —--

 - Closed for Staff
and Students —-- —--

26th School Closed for Staff and
Students (Good Friday)

 - Closed for Staff
and Students

 - Closed for Staff
and Students

Thursday, May 27, 2027 —-- End of Quarter 4
Last Day for Students —--

Friday, May 28, 2027 End of Quarter 4
Last Day for Students —-- End of Quarter 4

Last Day for Students

Tuesday, June 2, 2027 Last Day for Teachers Last Day for Teachers Last Day for Teachers

🌀Hurricane Make-up Day Schools Closed - No teachers or students

Monday, September 7, 2026
School Closed for

Staff and Students -
Labor Day

School Closed for
Staff and Students -

Labor Day

School Closed for
Staff and Students -

Labor Day

Wednesday,
November 11, 2026

Veteran’s Day - School Closed for
Staff and Students

Veteran’s Day - School Closed for
Staff and Students

Veteran’s Day - School Closed for
Staff and Students

November 23-27, 2026 Thanksgiving Holiday Thanksgiving Holiday Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday, December 21-
January 1, 2027 Winter Holiday Winter Holiday Winter Holiday

Monday, January 18, 2027 Martin Luther King Jr - School
Closed for Staff and Students

Martin Luther King Jr - School
Closed for Staff and Students

Martin Luther King Jr - School
Closed for Staff and Students

Monday, February 15, 2027 🌀  Presidents Day -School Closed
for Staff and Students

🌀  Presidents Day -School
Closed for Staff and Students

🌀  Presidents Day -School Closed
for Staff and Students

March 15 - 19, 2027 Spring Holiday

March 22 - 26, 2027 Spring Holiday Spring Holiday

Friday, April 30, 2027

Greek Orthodox
Good Friday

School Closed for Staff and
Students

Greek Orthodox
Good Friday

School Closed for Staff and
Students

Greek Orthodox
Good Friday

School Closed for Staff and
Students

Monday, May 31, 2027 Memorial Day Memorial Day Memorial Day

🌀  Hurricane Days Make
Ups If Needed

🌀October 12, January 4,
February 12, 15

🌀October 12, January 4,
February 12, 15

🌀October 12, January 4,
February 12, 15

Calendar Key

FTE Survey Weeks
Non-Student Day Teacher Planning (PTO or Trade day allowed with

Administrator permission)

Non-Student Day - Required Teacher Training No PTO or trade day Thanksgiving, Winter and Spring Breaks
Student first and last day of school


